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REQ.NO - COURSE NUMBER - TITLE DAYS AND HOURS INSTRUCTOR COMMENTS

  ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE  (AF )

AF 3116 A 1 L5 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  ANTHROPOLOGY  (AN )

AN 1003 A 1 L4 LE - CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Pardalis, Stergios

  ASTRONOMY  (AS )

AS 1000 A 1 LE - INTRODUCTION TO ASTRONOMY T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Markantonatos-De Brown, Harry

  GENERAL BUSINESS  (BU )

BU 2003 A 1 L4 BUSINESS LEGAL ISSUES T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M TBA, TBA

  COMMUNICATION  (CN )

CN 3160 A 1 L5 DIGITAL STORYTELLING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Falagas, Nikos

  COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS  (CS )

CS 1070 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Triantafyllidis, Thanasis

CS 1070 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Leftheriotis, Kostas (LAB)

CS 1070 B 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Triantafyllidis, Thanasis

CS 1070 B 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Leftheriotis, Kostas (LAB)

CS 2179 A 1 L4 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Varouhas, Emmanuel

CS 2179 A 1 L4 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Sotiriadis, Anagnostis (LAB)
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  DANCE  (DA )

DA 2017 A 1 JAZZ DANCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  ECONOMICS  (EC )

EC 1000 A 1 L4 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Palaios, Panagiotis

EC 1003 A 1 LE - ECONOMICS OF EVERYDAY LIFE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

EC 1101 A 1 L4 LE-PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M Doulos, Dimitris

EC 3227 A 1 MARITIME ECONOMICS T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  (ES )

ES 1005 A 1 LE-CONTEMPORARY ENVIRONMENTL ISSUES T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

  FINANCE  (FN )

FN 2028 A 1 L4 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Constantatos, Anna

FN 3105 A 1 L5 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

FN 3105 B 1 L5 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Sainis, George

FN 4044 A 1 FUNDAMENTALS OF TRADING T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Volis, Argyrios

FN 4044 A 1 FUNDAMENTALS OF TRADING T R 13:20:00 - 14:20:00- 14:20:00 Volis, Argyrios (LAB)

  GREEK  (GR )

GR 1000 A 1 MODERN GREEK I T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA
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  HONORS (HUMANITIES)  (HHU )

HHU 2218 A 1 LE - FOOD IN/AS CULTURE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Katsas, Gregory

HHU 2230 A 1 LE - ANTIGONE'S DILEMMA T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  HISTORY  (HY )

HY 1001 A 1 LE-SURVEY OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS II T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Degleri, Anna

  INTRNTNL BSNSS & EURPN AFFAIRS  (IB )

IB 2006 A 1 L4 LE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Dimitropoulou, Grammatoula

  ITALIAN  (IT )

IT 1000 A 1 ITALIAN I T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Moni, Anna

  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  (ITC )

ITC 1070 A 1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FNDMNTLS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

ITC 1070 A 1 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FNDMNTLS T W FR 11:10:00 - 12:10:00- 12:10:00M TBA, TBA (LAB)

ITC 2164 A 1 L4 FUNDAMENTALS OF AI T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Vetsikas, Ioannis

  JUSTICE  (JS )

JS 1001 A 1 L4 LE - INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M TBA, TBA

  MATHEMATICS  (MA )

MA 1008 A 1 COLLEGE ALGEBRA T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

MA 1024 A 1 ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA
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  MATHEMATICS  (MA )

MA 2021 A 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

MA 2021 A 1 L4 APPLIED STATISTICS T R 11:10:00 - 12:00:00- 12:00:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)

MA 2105 A 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

MA 2105 A 1 L4 APPLIED CALCULUS T R 12:20:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00 TBA, TBA (LAB)

  MANAGEMENT & SHIPPING  (MG )

MG 2003 A 1 L4 LE-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

MG 4023 A 1 L6 BUSINESS NEGOTIATION T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

  MARKETING  (MK )

MK 2030 A 1 L4 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Kanousi, Argyro

MK 3135 A 1 L5 MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Zantidou, Eleni

MK 3159 A 1 L5 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR T W FR 17:40:00 - 19:40:00- 19:40:00M Galanis, Christos

MK 4104 A 1 L6 DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Mitropoulou, Ioanna

MK 4157 A 1 L6 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING T W FR 15:30:00 - 17:30:00- 17:30:00M Doukas, Angelos

  MUSIC  (MU )

MU 1000 A 1 LE - LISTENING TO MUSIC T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA
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  MUSIC  (MU )

MU 1075 A 1 LE-MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS:HOW MUSIC T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

  PHILOSOPHY  (PH )

PH 3005 A 1 L5 LE - BUSINESS ETHICS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Pirocacos, Elly

PH 3005 B 1 L5 LE - BUSINESS ETHICS T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Stergiou, Chryssovalantis

  POLITICAL SCIENCE  (PO )

PO 1015 A 1 L4 LE: INTRO TO PLTCL SCNC&GLBL AFFRS T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M Cooper, Andrew Scott

PO 2001 A 1 L4 LE - POLITICAL BEHAVIOR T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

  PSYCHOLOGY  (PS )

PS 1000 A 1 L4 LE- PSYCHOLOGY AS A NATURAL SCIENCE T W FR 13:20:00 - 15:20:00- 15:20:00M TBA, TBA

PS 1001 A 1 L4 LE - PSYCHOLOGY AS A SOCIAL SCIENCE T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

PS 2010 A 1 L4 HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M Ganetsou, Evanthia

  SOCIOLOGY  (SO )

SO 1000 A 1 L4 LE - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY T W FR 09:00:00 - 11:00:00- 11:00:00M TBA, TBA

SO 1001 A 1 L4 LE - SOCIOLOGY OF MODERN LIFE T W FR 11:10:00 - 13:10:00- 13:10:00M TBA, TBA

THE COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER THE ABOVE PROGRAM SHOULD CIRCUMSTANCES MAKE IT NECESSARY
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